Conveyance Allowance   5950   Security   0  

Communication Allowance     11900   Leaves   1920 

Arrear     0   TDS    0 

Total Earnings    Rs.59,500.00   Total Deductions   Rs.0.00 

Net Salary Payable: Rs. 57,580.00 (In Words: Fifty Seven Thousand Five Hundred Eighty Only) 

“This is a Computer generated Payslip. Signature and Stamp are not required.” 

Pay Slip 

Name:                Pawan Sharma  Account No.: 50100435246995     

Department:     React Native  

Bank:

[...]

Conveyance Allowance   5950   Security   0  

Communication Allowance     11900   Leaves   1920 

Arrear     0   TDS    0 

Total Earnings    Rs.59,500.00   Total Deductions   Rs.0.00 

Net Salary Payable: Rs. 57,580.00 (In Words: Fifty Seven Thousand Five Hundred Eighty Only) 

“This is a Computer generated Payslip. Signature and Stamp are not required.” 

Pay Slip 

Name:                Pawan Sharma  Account No.: 50100435246995     

Department:     React Native  

Bank:

[...]

Conveyance Allowance   5950   Security   0  

Communication Allowance     11900   Leaves   25784 

Arrear     0   TDS    0 

Total Earnings    Rs.59,500.00   Total Deductions   Rs.25784.00 

Net Salary Payable: Rs. 33,716.00 (In Words: Thirty Three Thousand Seven Hundred Sixteen Only) 

“This is a Computer generated Payslip. Signature and Stamp are not required.”